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WHo SHOULD ATTEND

Radiologists, radiology trainees,
and other physicians wanting a
comprehensive review of all aspects
of diagnostic radiology.

ACCREDITATION

The University of Washington School
of Medicine is accredited by the
Accreditation Council for Continuing
Medical Education to provide
continuing medical education for
physicians.

TheUniversity ofWashingtonSchoolof
Medicine designates this educational
activity for a maximum of 47.0 AMA
PRA Category 1 Credits™. Physicians
should only claim credit commensu-
rate with the extent of their participa-
tion in the activity.

Course DescripTION

This course provides a review of all
aspects of diagnostic radiology. Specific
sessions cover most organ-based and
procedure-based sections of radiology,
such as vascular and interventional
radiology, neuroradiology, chest
radiology, gastrointestinal radiology,
cardiac radiology, pediatric radiology,
ultrasonography,genitourinary radiology,
nuclear medicine, musculoskeletal
radiology and breast imaging. The
course will review the imaging features
of the major disease entities in each
of these sections. These lectures will
be given during the morning and
afternoon sessions. Evening sessions
will provide interactive teaching file
case-based review of the days lectures,
using innovative audience response
system technology. During these case-
based evening interactive sessions,
stress will be given to development and
presentation of appropriate differential
diagnoses and imaging workups for
each case.

FEEs & ReGisTrRATION INFORMATION

MD/DO/PhD (5 days) $975
- 2 day option $495
Residents (5 days) $645
UW Residents (5 days) $395

The fee for this course includes catering,
all instruction materials and transcript of
category 1 credit. To ensure enrollment,
please complete the enclosed registra-
tion form and forward it with the ap-
propriate tuition. Allow up to fifteen
working days to receive your written
confirmation of enrollment. Driving and
parking instructions will be included
with registration confirmations. If you
have not received written confirmation
prior to your departure for the course,
please contact the Continuing Medical
Education registrar at: (206) 543-9496.
Continuing Medical Education will not
be responsible for expenses incurred
by an individual who is not confirmed
and for whom space is not available at
the course.

Course OBJECTIVES

At the conclusion of this activity, participants
should be able to:

* Describe the radiologic features
of a variety of diseases

* Recognize common pitfalls in
diagnostic imaging

* Discuss the imaging correlates of
pathophysiological mechanisms

* Identify disease processes from
patterns of radiologic features

* Choose appropriate imaging
studies for a variety of clinical
situations



ACCOMMODATIONS

The University of Washington has contracted for special conference rates at the fol-
lowing hotels. You must mention the University of Washington Radiology Review
Course to receive these rates. The rates quoted below do not include appropriate
taxes.Please make your reservation early. After March 1, 2009, these rates and ac-
commodations may no longer be available. The University of Washington accepts
no further responsibility for lodging.

QQ Hotel Deca
“30’. 4507 Brooklyn Ave NE
g Seattle, WA 98105

(206) 634-2000 (800) 899-0251
www.hoteldeca.com
reservations@hoteldeca.com

SPECIAL SERVICES

Continuing Medical Education at the University of Washington is a totally self-
sustaining unit and does not depend on or receive public monies in support of its
educational efforts. Fees for this course are estimated to cover the costs of conducting
this course. These costs include salaries, registration and credit, syllabi, handouts,
record keeping, faculty planning and evaluation and may include food, alcohol, taxes
and gratuities to vendors. The University of Washington reaffirms its policy of equal
opportunity regardless of race, color, creed, religion, national origin, gender, sexual
orientation, age, marital status, disability, or status as a disabled veteran or Vietnam
era veteran in accordance with University policy and applicable federal and state
statutes and regulations. The University of Washington is committed to providing
access and reasonable accommodation in its services, programs, activities, educa-
tion and employment for individuals with disabilities. To request disability accom-
modation in the application process contact the department at: (206) 543-1050 or
the Disability Services Office at least ten days in advance at:

(206) 543-6450/Voice (206) 543-6452/TTY (206) 685-7264(FAX)
e-mail: dso@u.washington.edu

CaNceLLATION PoLicy

The Office of Continuing Medical Education must receive written notification of
your cancellation. A $50.00 processing fee will be deducted from refund requests
received before the day of the course. No refunds will be issued following the date of
the course.The Office of Continuing Medical Education reserves the right to cancel
this course twenty (20) days prior to the course date when a minimum enrollment
is not met or for other reasons that prevent the University from holding the course.
Each registrant will be notified by telephone followed by written notification and
a full refund. The University of Washington is not responsible for any other costs
incurred such as non-refundable airline tickets or hotel penalties.

Contact CME Registrar for questions - phone: (206) 543-1050 fax: (206) 221-4525
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PROGRAM

Monpay, MarcH 30

7:30
8:00

8:40

9:20

10:00

10:15

10:55

11:35

12:15

1:15

1:55

2:35

3:15
3:30

4:10

4:50

5:30

6:45

7:40

8:30

Registration & Coffee

Interventional Pearls for General
Radiologists
Karim Valji, MD

Imaging CNS Inflammation and
Infection
Yoshimi Anzai, MD

Imaging Head and Neck
Inflammation and Infection
Robert Dalley, MD

Break

Imaging CNS Tumors and
Tumor-like Lesions
James Fink, MD

Stroke and Neurovascular Imaging
Danial Hallam, MD

Imaging White Matter and
Metabolic CNS Disease
Dean Shibata, MD

Lunch (on your own)

BI-RADS: Review I
Robert Gutierrez, MD

BI-RADS: Review II
Robert Gutierrez, MD

Classic Cases in Mammography
Edwin Yau, MD

Break

Breast MRI
Constance Lehman, MD, PhD

Breast Ultrasound Cases
Michael Portillo, MD

Work-ups, Procedures, and
Concordance in Breast Imaging
Peter Eby, MD

Dinner (on your own)

Hot Seat Review - Breast Imaging
Moderated by Peter Eby, MD

Hot Seat Review - Neuroradiology
Moderated by Wendy Cohen, MD

Adjourn

Tuespay, MarcH 31

8:00

8:40

9:20

GI Tract Tumors
Orpheus Kolokythas, MD

GI Tract Tumors
Orpheus Kolokythas, MD

Gl Tract Inflammatory
Mariam Moshiri, MD

Tuespay, MArcH 31 (CONTINUED)
10:00 Break

10:15 Hepatobiliary
Carlos Cuevas, MD

10:55 Pancreas
Carlos Cuevas, MD

11:35 Cystic Pancreatic Masses
Patrick Freeny, MD

12:15 Lunch (on your own)

1:15 Cystic Diseases of the Kidney
Manjiri Dighe, MD

1:55 GU Infections and Transitional Cell
Carcinoma
Manjiri Dighe, MD

2:35 Renal Masses
William Bush, MD

3:15 Break

3:30 Adrenal Gland and Retroperitoneum
William Bush, MD

4:10 Contrast Reactions and GU Unknowns
William Bush, MD

4:50 Unknown Ultrasound Cases
Robert Bree, MD

5:30 Dinner (on your own)

6:45 Hot Seat Review - GI Review
Moderated by Michelle Bittle, MD

7:40 Hot Seat Review - GU Review
Moderated by William Bush, MD

8:30 Adjourn
WEDNESDAY, APRIL 1

8:00 Pediatric Musculoskeletal Imaging
Mahesh Thapa, MD

8:40 Pediatric GI Imaging
Grace Phillips, MD

9:20 Obstetrical Sonography
Mariam Moshiri, MD

10:00 Break

10:15 Pelvic Ultrasound Cases
Manjiri Dighe, MD

11:15 Unknown Ultrasound Cases
William Warren, MD

12:15 Lunch (on your own)

1:15 Nuclear Medicine
HubertVesselle, PhD, MD

1:55 Brain PET
Satoshi Minoshima, MDD, PhD



PROGRAM

WEDNESDAY, APRIL I (covtivueD)

2:35

3:15
3:30

4:10

4:50

5:30
6:45

7:40

8:30

Brain PET
Satoshi Minoshima, MD, PhD

Break

Nuclear Bone Imaging
Andrew Shields, MD

Nuclear Endocrine Imaging
David Mankoff, MD, PhD

Body PET
Hubert Vesselle, PhD, MD

Dinner (on your own)

Hot Seat Review - Nuclear Imaging
Moderated by HubertVesselle, PhD, MID

Hot Seat Review - Nuclear Imaging
Moderated by Hubert Vesselle, PhD, MD

Adjourn

TuursDAY, APRIL 2

8:00

8:40

9:20

10:00
10:15

10:55

11:35

12:15
1:15

1:55

2:35

3:15
3:30

4:10

4:50

Pediatric Interventional Radiology
Jack Vo, MD

Imaging Pediatric Airway and Chest
Eric Effmann, MD

Pediatric GU Imaging
Angelisa Paladin, MD

Break

Pediatric CNS Imaging
Dennis Shaw, MD

Pediatric Cardiac Imaging
Randolph Otto, MD

Coronary CTA: Principles & Practice
Lee Mitsumori, MD

Lunch (on your own)

MRI of Ischemic Heart Disease
Jeffrey Maki, MD, PhD

Non-Ischemic Heart Disease
and the Aorta
Martin Gunn, MD

Cardiac Imaging Case Review
Gautham Reddy, MD, MPH

Break
Arthritis
Claudia Sadro, MD

MSK Infectious Emergencies
Michael Richardson, MD

MRI of Joints
Michael Richardson, MD

5:30
6:45

7:40

8:30

Fripay,

8:00

8:40

9:20

10:00
10:15

10:55

11:35

12:15
1:15

1:85

2:35

3:15
3:30

4:30

5:30

THURSDAY, APRIL 2 (conrvuep)

Dinner (on your own)

Hot Seat Review - Pediatric Radiology
Moderated by Stephen Done, MID

Hot Seat Review - MSK Radiology
Moderated by Claudia Sadro MD

Adjourn

ApriL 3

Imaging Musculoskeletal Trauma
Hyojeong Mulcahy, MD

Post-surgical Musculoskeletal
Imaging
Felix Chew, MD , MBA

Imaging Musculoskeletal Tumors
Felix Chew, MD, MBA

Break

Chest Trauma
Eric Stern, MD

Body Imaging in the ER
Joel Gross, MD

Medical & Legal Issues in Radiology
Annemarie Relyea-Chew, JD, MS

Lunch (on your own)

ICU Chest
Eric Stern, MD

MDCT Evaluation of Pulmonary
Embolism: Update & Review
Sudhakar Pipavath, MD

HRCT of the Lung:
A Case-based Approach Part 1
Gautham Reddy, MD, MPH

Break

HRCT of the Lung:
A Case-based Approach Part 2
Gautham Reddy, MD, MPH

Imaging the Chest Wall, Pleura and
Diaphragm
Sudhakar Pipavath, MD

Adjourn
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