

RADIOLOGY REVIEW COURSE

NOT JUST FOR RESIDENTS!

March 30 - April 3, 2009

HOTEL DECA 4507 BROOKLYN AVENUE NE SEATTLE, WA 98105

Sponsored by:

The University of Washington School of Medicine

- Department of Radiology
- Office of Continuing Medical Education

UW Medicine SCHOOL OF MEDICINE

Who Should Attend

Radiologists, radiology trainees, and other physicians wanting a comprehensive review of all aspects of diagnostic radiology.

Accreditation

The University of Washington School of Medicine is accredited by the Accreditation Council for Continuing Medical Education to provide continuing medical education for physicians.

The University of Washington School of Medicine designates this educational activity for a maximum of 47.0 AMA PRA Category 1 Credits™. Physicians should only claim credit commensurate with the extent of their participation in the activity.

Course Description

This course provides a review of all aspects of diagnostic radiology. Specific sessions cover most organ-based and procedure-based sections of radiology, such as vascular and interventional radiology, neuroradiology, chest radiology, gastrointestinal radiology, cardiac radiology, pediatric radiology, ultrasonography, genitourinary radiology, nuclear medicine, musculoskeletal radiology and breast imaging. The course will review the imaging features of the major disease entities in each of these sections. These lectures will be given during the morning and afternoon sessions. Evening sessions will provide interactive teaching file case-based review of the days lectures, using innovative audience response system technology. During these casebased evening interactive sessions, stress will be given to development and presentation of appropriate differential diagnoses and imaging workups for each case.

FEES & REGISTRATION INFORMATION

MD/DO/PhD (5 days)	\$975
- 2 day option	\$495
Residents (5 days)	\$645
UW Residents (5 days)	\$395

The fee for this course includes catering, all instruction materials and transcript of category 1 credit. To ensure enrollment, please complete the enclosed registration form and forward it with the appropriate tuition. Allow up to fifteen working days to receive your written confirmation of enrollment. Driving and parking instructions will be included with registration confirmations. If you have not received written confirmation prior to your departure for the course, please contact the Continuing Medical Education registrar at: (206) 543-9496. Continuing Medical Education will not be responsible for expenses incurred by an individual who is not confirmed and for whom space is not available at the course.

Course Objectives

At the conclusion of this activity, participants should be able to:

- Describe the radiologic features of a variety of diseases
- Recognize common pitfalls in diagnostic imaging
- Discuss the imaging correlates of pathophysiological mechanisms
- Identify disease processes from patterns of radiologic features
- Choose appropriate imaging studies for a variety of clinical situations

Accommodations

The University of Washington has contracted for special conference rates at the following hotels. You must mention the University of Washington Radiology Review Course to receive these rates. The rates quoted below do not include appropriate taxes. Please make your reservation early. After March 1, 2009, these rates and accommodations may no longer be available. The University of Washington accepts no further responsibility for lodging.

Hotel Deca
4507 Brooklyn Ave NE
Seattle, WA 98105
(206) 634-2000 (800) 899-0251
www.hoteldeca.com
reservations@hoteldeca.com

Special Services

Continuing Medical Education at the University of Washington is a totally self-sustaining unit and does not depend on or receive public monies in support of its educational efforts. Fees for this course are estimated to cover the costs of conducting this course. These costs include salaries, registration and credit, syllabi, handouts, record keeping, faculty planning and evaluation and may include food, alcohol, taxes and gratuities to vendors. The University of Washington reaffirms its policy of equal opportunity regardless of race, color, creed, religion, national origin, gender, sexual orientation, age, marital status, disability, or status as a disabled veteran or Vietnam era veteran in accordance with University policy and applicable federal and state statutes and regulations. The University of Washington is committed to providing access and reasonable accommodation in its services, programs, activities, education and employment for individuals with disabilities. To request disability accommodation in the application process contact the department at: (206) 543-1050 or the Disability Services Office at least ten days in advance at:

(206) 543-6450/Voice (206) 543-6452/TTY (206) 685-7264(FAX) e-mail: dso@u.washington.edu

CANCELLATION POLICY

The Office of Continuing Medical Education must receive written notification of your cancellation. A \$50.00 processing fee will be deducted from refund requests received before the day of the course. No refunds will be issued following the date of the course. The Office of Continuing Medical Education reserves the right to cancel this course twenty (20) days prior to the course date when a minimum enrollment is not met or for other reasons that prevent the University from holding the course. Each registrant will be notified by telephone followed by written notification and a full refund. The University of Washington is not responsible for any other costs incurred such as non-refundable airline tickets or hotel penalties.

Contact CME Registrar for questions - phone: (206) 543-1050 fax: (206) 221-4525

Course Faculty

Course Chairman

Norman J. Beauchamp, MD, MHS Professor and Chairman Department of Radiology

Course Directors

Felix S. Chew, MD, MBA Vice Chair Radiology Informatics Professor Department of Radiology Michael Richardson, MD Professor Department of Radiology

University of Washington Faculty

Yoshimi Anzai, MD Director Neuroradiology Professor Department of Radiology Michelle M. Bittle, MD Assistant Professor Deputy Director UW Radiology Residency Department of Radiology Robert L. Bree, MD Professor Department of Radiology William H. Bush, MD Professor Department of Radiology Director Genitourinary Radiology Wendy A. Cohen, MD Professor Department of Radiology Carlos Cuevas, MD Assistant Professor Department of Radiology Robert W. Dalley, MD Associate Professor Department of Radiology Manjiri K. Dighe, MD Assistant Professor Department of Radiology Stephen L. Done, MD Clinical Associate Professor Department of Radiology Peter R. Ebv. MD Assistant Professor Department of Radiology Eric L. Effmann, MD Professor Department of Radiology

James R. Fink, MD Assistant Professor Department of Radiology Patrick C. Freeny, MD Professor Department of Radiology Joel A. Gross, MD Associate Professor Director Trauma Radiology Department of Radiology Martin Gunn, MD **Assistant Professor** Department of Radiology Robert L. Gutierrez, MD **Assistant Professor** Department of Radiology Danial K. Hallam, MD Associate Professor Departments of Radiology & Neurological Surgery Orpheus Kolokythas, MD Assistant Professor Department of Radiology Constance D. Lehman, MD, PhD Professor Director Breast Imaging Department of Radiology Director of Radiology Seattle Cancer Care Alliance Jeffrey H. Maki, MD, PhD Associate Professor Department of Radiology David A. Mankoff, MD, PhD Professor Departments of Radiology, Medicine & Bioengineering Satoshi Minoshima, MD, PhD Professor Vice Chair Radiology Research Department of Radiology Lee Mitsumori, MD **Assistant Professor** Department of Radiology Mariam Moshiri, MD **Assistant Professor** Department of Radiology Hyojeong Mulcahy, MD Assistant Professor Department of Radiology Randolph Otto, MD

Assistant Professor

Department of Radiology

Angelisa M. Paladin, MD Associate Professor Director UW Radiology Residency Department of Radiology Grace S. Phillips, MD Assistant Professor Department of Radiology Sudhakar Pipavath, MD Assistant Professor Department of Radiology Michael Portillo, MD Acting Instructor Department of Radiology Gautham P. Reddy, MD, MPH Professor Department of Radiology Annemarie Relyea-Chew, JD, MS Assistant Professor Department of Radiology Claudia T. Sadro, MD Assistant Professor Department of Radiology Dennis W. Shaw, MD Professor Department of Radiology Dean K. Shibata, MD Assistant Professor Department of Radiology Andrew Shields, MD Clinical Assistant Professor Department of Radiology Eric J. Stern, MD Vice Chair Radiology Academic Affairs Professor Departments of Radiology & Medicine Mahesh Thapa, MD Assistant Professor Department of Radiology Karim Valji, MD Professor Department of Radiology Hubert J. Vesselle, PhD, MD Professor Director Nuclear Medicine Department of Radiology Jack Vo, MD Acting Assistant Professor Department of Radiology William H. Warren, MD Clinical Associate Professor Department of Radiology Edwin Yau, MD Acting Instructor Department of Radiology

PROGRAM

Mond	AY, MARCH 30	Tuesd	AY, MARCH 31 (CONTINUED)
7:30	Registration & Coffee	10:00	Break
8:00	Interventional Pearls for General Radiologists	10:15	Hepatobiliary Carlos Cuevas, MD
8:40	Karim Valji, MD Imaging CNS Inflammation and	10:55	Pancreas Carlos Cuevas, MD
	Infection Yoshimi Anzai, MD	11:35	Cystic Pancreatic Masses Patrick Freeny, MD
9:20	Imaging Head and Neck Inflammation and Infection	12:15	Lunch (on your own)
10:00	Robert Dalley, MD Break	1:15	Cystic Diseases of the Kidney Manjiri Dighe, MD
10:15	Imaging CNS Tumors and Tumor-like Lesions James Fink, MD	1:55	GU Infections and Transitional Cell Carcinoma Manjiri Dighe, MD
10:55	Stroke and Neurovascular Imaging Danial Hallam, MD	2:35	Renal Masses William Bush, MD
11:35	Imaging White Matter and	3:15	Break
	Metabolic CNS Disease Dean Shibata, MD	3:30	Adrenal Gland and Retroperitoneum William Bush, MD
12:15 1:15	Lunch (on your own) BI-RADS: Review I	4:10	Contrast Reactions and GU Unknowns William Bush, MD
	Robert Gutierrez, MD	4:50	Unknown Ultrasound Cases Robert Bree, MD
1:55	BI-RADS: Review II Robert Gutierrez, MD	5:30	Dinner (on your own)
2:35	Classic Cases in Mammography Edwin Yau, MD	6:45	Hot Seat Review - GI Review Moderated by Michelle Bittle, MD
3:15	Break	7:40	Hot Seat Review - GU Review Moderated by William Bush, MD
3:30	Breast MRI Constance Lehman, MD, PhD	8:30	Adjourn
4:10	Breast Ultrasound Cases Michael Portillo, MD	Wedni	esday, April 1
4:50	Work-ups, Procedures, and Concordance in Breast Imaging	8:00	Pediatric Musculoskeletal Imaging Mahesh Thapa, MD
5:30	Peter Eby, MD Dinner (on your own)	8:40	Pediatric GI Imaging Grace Phillips, MD
6:45	Hot Seat Review - Breast Imaging Moderated by Peter Eby, MD	9:20	Obstetrical Sonography Mariam Moshiri, MD
7:40	Hot Seat Review - Neuroradiology	10:00	Break
8:30	Moderated by Wendy Cohen, MD Adjourn	10:15	Pelvic Ultrasound Cases Manjiri Dighe, MD
	ay, March 31	11:15	Unknown Ultrasound Cases William Warren, MD
		12:15	Lunch (on your own)
8:00	GI Tract Tumors Orpheus Kolokythas, MD	1:15	Nuclear Medicine
8:40	GI Tract Tumors Orpheus Kolokythas, MD	1:55	Hubert Vesselle, PhD, MD Brain PET
9:20	GI Tract Inflammatory Mariam Moshiri, MD		Satoshi Minoshima, MD, PhD

PROGRAM

Wedni	esday, April i (continued)	Thurs	DAY, APRIL 2 (CONTINUED)
2:35	Brain PET	5:30	Dinner (on your own)
3:15	Satoshi Minoshima, MD, PhD Break	6:45	Hot Seat Review - Pediatric Radiology Moderated by Stephen Done, MD
3:30	Nuclear Bone Imaging Andrew Shields, MD	7:40	Hot Seat Review - MSK Radiology Moderated by Claudia Sadro MD
4:10	Nuclear Endocrine Imaging David Mankoff, MD, PhD	8:30	Adjourn
4:50	Body PET Hubert Vesselle, PhD, MD	FRIDAY	y, April 3
5:30	Dinner (on your own)	8:00	Imaging Musculoskeletal Trauma Hyojeong Mulcahy, MD
6:45	Hot Seat Review - Nuclear Imaging Moderated by Hubert Vesselle, PhD, MD	8:40	Post-surgical Musculoskeletal Imaging Felix Chew, MD , MBA
7:40	Hot Seat Review - Nuclear Imaging Moderated by Hubert Vesselle, PhD, MD	9:20	Imaging Musculoskeletal Tumors Felix Chew, MD, MBA
8:30	Adjourn	10:00	Break
Thurs	DAY, APRIL 2	10:15	Chest Trauma
8:00	Pediatric Interventional Radiology Jack Vo, MD		Eric Stern, MD
8:40	Imaging Pediatric Airway and Chest	10:55	Body Imaging in the ER Joel Gross, MD
9:20	Eric Effmann, MD Pediatric GU Imaging	11:35	Medical & Legal Issues in Radiology Annemarie Relyea-Chew, JD, MS
	Angelisa Paladin, MD	12:15	Lunch (on your own)
10:00	Break	1:15	ICU Chest
10:15	Pediatric CNS Imaging Dennis Shaw, MD	1.00	Eric Stern, MD
10:55	Pediatric Cardiac Imaging Randolph Otto, MD	1:55	MDCT Evaluation of Pulmonary Embolism: Update & Review Sudhakar Pipavath, MD
11:35	Coronary CTA: Principles & Practice Lee Mitsumori, MD	2:35	HRCT of the Lung: A Case-based Approach Part 1 Gautham Reddy, MD, MPH
12:15	Lunch (on your own)	3:15	Break
1:15	MRI of Ischemic Heart Disease Jeffrey Maki, MD, PhD	3:30	HRCT of the Lung: A Case-based Approach Part 2
1:55	Non-Ischemic Heart Disease and the Aorta <i>Martin Gunn, MD</i>	4:30	Gautham Reddy, MD, MPH Imaging the Chest Wall, Pleura and
2:35	Cardiac Imaging Case Review Gautham Reddy, MD, MPH		Diaphragm Sudhakar Pipavath, MD
3:15	Break	5:30	Adjourn
3:30	Arthritis Claudia Sadro, MD		
4:10	MSK Infectious Emergencies Michael Richardson, MD		
4:50	MRI of Joints Michael Richardson, MD		

Mailing address: Continuing Medical Education Box 359441 Seattle, WA 98195-9441	Credit card registrations may be faxed to: (206) 221-4525 Questions? (206) 543-9496
MD/DO/PhD (5 days) \$975 - 2 day option \$495 Company \$645 Company \$645 Company \$645 Company \$395	Register on-line at WWW.UWCME.ORG
RADIOLOGY REVIEW COURSE NOT JUST FOR RESIDENTS!	MARCH 30 - MERIL 3, 2007

_ Last Name_

Middle Initial

First Name_

Title (circle one) MD	DO	PhD	RN	ARNP	PA	Other:				2-day Option:
Address										Please indicate dates attending
City						State	Postal Code	epo		3/30
Phone Number (Fax (K (3/31
Email										4/1
Check enclosed for :\$		JS funds /	' Make ch	ecks pay	able to U	US funds / Make checks payable to University of Washington)	nington)			4/2
Charge: VISA	Mastercard	rcard		for \$		_ (Please fill in amount)	amount)			4/3
Card Number								EXP		
Signature										
UW Budget	Bu	Budget Name_	9E		Box Number	mber	PROJ	OPT	TASK	